

Varn[®] Enviroflex[™] Cell Renew

Foaming Anilox Cleaner for all Water Based inks and Coatings

Anilox Cleaner

Product Features

- Varn[®] Enviroflex Cell Renew uses foaming action to deeply clean and renew cell transfer properties.
- Varn[®] Enviroflex Cell Renew coats the anilox roller with a foam that immediately begins cutting and lifting ink and coating build in the anilox cells.
- Varn® Enviroflex Cell Renew provides for healthy cells that improves color and gloss consistency.
- Varn[®] Enviroflex Cell Renew improves solid print lay. Limits the need to double print solids.
- Apply to plates post press and pre-treat plates prior to reuse to remove dried on ink residue.
- Also, effective for use in aqueous coating units.

Advantages of Varn[®] Enviroflex

- Foam application has cutting and lifting technology
- Restores cell depth
- Removes dried aqueous ink and coating build up in anilox cells.
- Deep cleans to improve ink transfer.





Varn[®] Enviroflex[™] Cell Renew

Features	Advantages	Benefits
 Ready to use with special foaming dispenser. 	 Ease of application. Foaming action allows for more complete cleaning in hard to reach areas. 	 A more complete and quick cleaning process.
Cut and lift technology	 Foam immediately begins to cut ink or coating. A water rinse completes the cleaning. 	 Improves the cleaning process in less time and effort.
 Can be used regularly as part of the Varn Enviroflex cleaning system. 	Effective preventative measure.	 Reduced maintenance costs. Improves print quality. Reduces downtime.

Product code	KT45-030U (pack size)
Pack sizes	12 quart case with special foaming trigger sprayer (01A7), 5 gallon pail (01HA),
	55 gallon drum (01NJ), 330 gallon tote (01UX)
Application	Spray the cleaner onto the anilox roller. Allow cleaner to penetrate the cells with its cutting and lifting action. Rinse with a water spray. Wipe with a wet water cloth.
	Follow relevant Good Manufacturing Practice (GMP) guidelines if used for the production of food packaging.

More products. Streamlined access. Greater results.

We offer a uniquely powerful combination of products, services and expertise; giving you access to the industry's broadest range of pressroom products.

Pressroom Chemicals. Blankets. Sleeves. Consumables.

You are welcome to contact us for further information.



The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. No liability for any errors, facts or opinions is accepted. Customers must satisfy themselves as to the suitability of this product for their application. No responsibility for any loss as a result of any person placing reliance on any material contained herein will be accepted. Product names followed by ® are trademarks registered by Flint Group (represented by Flint Group Packaging Inks North America Holding LLC, Day International, Inc.)

T +1 800 321 1618 info@flintgrp.com www.flintgrp.com